	33			para for		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. N	. נפטיובל ו וזא	:5M09211 Z	2000		
	Jeb description	ĺŦ.	Date &Time Comp	leted	Done,	ož.
Date In: 18/1/21 19:16	SAS c-filing					
10/41 100 210 9	E-mail (white a	hrs, AIC 2hrs)			y v	0.00
VEL NO SKD 6869U	I-Motor Cinin		8MT/1117864	201 19	11/21	09:45
15/1/21 07:20	I-Motor W/O		(T) 4brs)			
(1) TP ! Repening Only	I-Photo Uplon		1			,
	Assessment/Sur					
'Il' Insurer:			o Owner/Wksn			
TO BE A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	Ass t report of	THAT THING C	Tol:	Fax:		O AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (INC ()/Non-INC(.).		
	15 5679 E		Tcl:)	
Owner / Driver: (od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
	ou. (Date:	Time:)	
Confirmed by : (Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Fer Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%. I	2: 8d-1009	/d] I	
	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
			<i>'</i>		• •	
Execus: (5) Loading: \$1,00	19989: 1985 - EARN 18	THE STATE OF THE S	建加州大学等人的工作。	178330		7
Emphilicalphalicals。全国特殊的企业中国的社会	2000年1000年	marking and and	Tr. standard and and and and and	-	3 11 1 1 1	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform	nation strictly Con	ilidential & Si	nedy NO Islai of its		7	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer				<i>v</i>)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	0();1	owing Co: (# · •		are well a real	Wini-
namers cange of the cange of the care	No.		i pliesiami soni	[e] 51 [F] will	A VIDOUP	by · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(·).					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	0007 (·)			t,	1	
.,						
Injurý:			Zamana na sing yang mengenji men	SEX POCTOR	MIT. 1-4	rest, req. p.r.
one come executive and a second of the contract of the contrac				於明朝特色	WOYS IN	
			··			
	•					
	_1					
·		marks - Country	STATE OF THE STATE	SECTION IN		CARLE
NA21009	123	invoicelle	and the second	The property	Sinting.	Mail pi
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	1) AR: Analden	tReporting (530);	INC (250)	-	30
innimite inventionary 2 p		3) Tr 1 Towing	liee .	340/54		
river/Owner: .	2.00	4) FT : Follow-I	Through Survey Chemish Burvey (Resurve)	\$12		
onlact No:	10 S	For olaiming	stolost INC Only (Well In	1611 6/1901		
		6) TR: Re-Inspe	nolles	37.		
maged Portion:		TANK A LIGHT DA	+ SMRT Survey		-	
		A) NTUC Additi	Ional Services:-		-	
	s	8) NTUC Additi	lonal Services:-		5	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	\$	8) NTUC Additi OD: NS: Courles	y Car / Tpt Allowanse		0	
		8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courles *N6: Repair C	y Car / Tpt Allowance Cu-ordination petr Inspection	51 52	0	
SANSANIA PROGRAMMA SANSANIA PARAMA		8) NTUC Addition OD* *NS: Courles *NS: Repeir (*N7: Fost Re *NR: DV / Ce	y Car / Tpt Allowanse Cu-ordination pair Inspection bluet Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	51 32 1 32	0	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		8) NTUC Additi OD* *NS; Courles *NS; Report *NT; Feet Re *NR; DV / Co	y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pelf Inspection blicel Excess Coordination P (IS in INC) against INC	51 32 1 32	0	

SN092111000S / National Assessment Centre Services [408933]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/01/2021 19:16 (SGT)

SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (18/01/2021 19:16 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 18/01/2021 19:16 (SGT) Date of Accident 15/01/2021 07:20 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident 89 Lor Kismis, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SKD6869U

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes Name Of Registered Owner K&T CARS Company Reg No 5XXXX965X Email Address CANDYNG@THEINTERIORPLACE.COM.SG Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96868050 Alternative Phone No +65-96868050

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer BMW Model 528i Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Private use

No - Reporting only Private car

NTUC Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 5120284965 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NG GEOK HOON CANDY NRIC No SXXXX828Z Date Of Birth 09/04/1976 Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass	01/09/1994
Driving experience	26 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	Female
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-96868050
Alt, Phone Number	<u> 1</u>
Email Address	CANDYNG@THEINTERIORPLACE.COM.SG
Address	11 WEST COAST WALK #01-23
Address complement	TI WEST COAST WALK #01-25
	Toursey
Postcode	127161
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Hirer
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	18
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	6
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	
	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	•
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	197
	No
If yes, against whom?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SMS5679E
	SWIGGU/JE
Vehicle Manufacturer	•
Vehicle Model	2
Vehicle Variant	2
Vehicle Colour	20 Sect. 18
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	*
Contact Number	*
Address	•
Address complement	<u> </u>
Postcode	

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

A-SKD 6869U B-SMS 5679E

cribe C	ircumstances of the Accident
	On the stated date and time, I was travelling along Lorong kismis out of sudden, vehicle B make an emergency brake,
	Out of gudden, venicle B make an emergency brake.
	I could not react in time and collided onto vehicle B, SMSS 679=
	Both parties came out of the vehicle and exchange details.
	DOTA PARTIES CARE DOT DE 12 DE TREE DE TAIL
14 _	ZVO LOTALI
	5KD6869U
B-	5M55679E
W-10-1	
155 S.E.E	
- VI	

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



SAMA

M

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	ALC: NO.			A REPORT OF			Tacks - arrice	Chile Cult (Miles)
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601						• Chang	e Languag	e Chan	ge Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	Vo.				Date	of Accident		15/01/2021	19:04	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SKD68	369U		Cert	ificate Numbe	er			
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5120284965		K&T CARS	53208965X	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SKD6869U	SKD6869U	16/12/2020	15/12/2021

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

ACCIDENT DETAILS	有一种多数的。在现在的
15 January 2021	(DD/MM/YY)
0720	(HH:MM)
89 Lorong (cismis	
	15 January 2021 0720

DETAILS OF VEHICLE						
Vehicle registration number	1 SKD6	869U				
Vehicle make and model	BM	W 528				
Type of vehicle	Saloon Lorry	MPV □ Bus □	CRV Moto	□ Van orcycle □	Others:	
Vehicle category	Private	Comme	rcial 🗹	Motorcy	cle 🗆	
Purpose of using at said time	Sending	Child				
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes Third part	No □ claim □		ease select:		

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	NTUC		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft \square	TP only

	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		
Name	K&T Cars	Male 🗆	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	53208965X		
Contact			
Address			

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)							
Name	NG GEOK HOON CANDY	Male □	Female d					
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	57609828Z							
Contact	96868050							
Address	11 West coast walk #GT-25	5(127-161)						
Email address	Candyng @ theinteriorplace.com.sg							
Date of birth	09-04-1976							
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor							
Driving date pace	KI Con 1994							

	GENERAL	NFORMATIO	N OF THE ACCIDENT	
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗆	Nop		
the insured's company?			ne driver and insured:	
Accident captured by camera?		Noø		
Weather condition	Clear ≠	Raining	Others:	
Road surface	Dry 🖸	Wet □		
No of passenger				(Inclusive of driv
		DACCEN	CFD.1	
	NG G	EOK HOOM	CATCOL MOUNTED TO THE MAN BEAUTIFUL TO	
Name	Male 🗆		CHNUT	
Gender	Iviale 🗆	Female d		
	高性。据以	PASSEN	GER 2	
Name				
Gender	iviale 🗆	Female 🗆		
	The state of the s			
A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE		PASSEN	GER 3	是自己的特色的。其中这种
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
	SERVICE VIEW NEW	DACCEAL		
	MEN SIL	PASSEN	5EK 4	医 拉斯斯斯坦斯拉斯斯曼
Name Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
Gender	Tividic 13	Terriale L		
		PASSEN	GER 5	(1) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
		A STATE OF PROPERTY		
基础建设建划链域建筑库		PASSEN	GER 6	国的国际企业
Name Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
Gender	Iviale	remale 🗆		
		OTHER INFO	RMATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	No.		
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆		
	STATE OF THE OWNER, TH		STATION ACTION	Matter 12 March
Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	No d If	yes, please state which poli-	ce station.
Police station name	1			
	Acres (4)	WITNES	SS 1	元金人在张明 夏44
Name	Argent man I was a state	WITINES		
itanic	1			
		WITNES	SS 2	
Name				

拉里里的东西	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SMS 5679 E
Vehicle make model	Subaru SV
Name	NG KOK Sen
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	707
Contact	9761 4201
	11101 (20)
AND THE SHOP PRODUCTION OF SHIPLEY	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vahisla registration number	THIRD PARTT VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
	THER CARTY VEHICLE A
	THIRD PARTY-VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
17.50的。19.15年1月1日 19.16年1	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
设施 加速制度的	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Clare Contract Contract	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	h
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	I THIND TAKES VEHICLES
Vehicle make model	
Name	
vertile.	

NRIC / Fin / Passport number

		INJURED PERSON 1	克克尼斯斯斯克里克斯	
Name	NAME OF STREET		SAMEDE PARKETER STORES	MARKET THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
hospital by ambulance?				/
		INJURED PERSON 2		
Name				7
Injuries sustained			/	
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
hospital by ambulance?				
		INJURED PERSON 3		
Name				
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	/	
hospital by ambulance?	The season of the	/		
100	***			
SCORE SECTION OF THE		INJURED PERSON 4		at a second
Name			OWNERS OF SHIPM MADE WARRANTED TO STATE	
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No p		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
hospital by ambulance?				
		INJURED PERSON 5		
Name	7			NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.
Injuries sustained	1/			
Which vehicle person in?	/			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No □		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
hospital by ambulance?	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	FURTISE SEED.		
		INJURED PERSON 6		水类州级外 属
Name				
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		